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Type A

W/D

Park Side Infinity 
Window Wall

Dine-In 
Kitchen

4-Fixture 
Primary 

Bathroom

Accessible 
and Adaptable 

Features

Side-by-Side 
Laundry

2 Bedrooms / 2 Bathrooms

1,231 Interior Sq. Ft. 

Residence 309   
S T R AT O S  E A S T 

N O R T H

P A R K  S I D E

Echo Finish 
Package

cc310
301

302
303

309

308 307

306
305

304

318
317

316

315
314

313
312

311

S K I  T
R A

I L

V I L L A G E  P O O L

W O O D  R O A D

L I N E A R  PA R K

IMPORTANT NOTICE: All depictions shown herein are artist conceptual renderings and drawings and are intended solely for illustrative purposes. They may not accurately represent 
the details of this specific residence and do not constitute an agreement or commitment on the part of the Seller to deliver the residence in accordance with such illustrations. 
The orientation, views, window configurations, features, ceiling heights and design elements vary from home-to-home. Any square footage measurements indicated herein are 
approximate only. Square footage calculations may be made in a variety of manners and different methods may yield different results. All residences are sold unfurnished – the 
furniture shown on the floor plan is not included in purchase price and is shown as a conceptual reference of potential room layouts. Interested buyers are advised to inspect the 
plans and specifications and to consult the terms of the Purchase and Sale Agreement for the design details and other information important to the purchase of each specific home.  


